
Sports achievement for the session 2022-23 

Sr. 
No. 

Name of Event  Date of Event Place of Event Remarks 

1 Volleyball (M) 15-10-22 to 18-10-22 GC Rampur 1st Position 

2 Shooting (M) 19-10-22 to 21-10-22 IG C Shimla Overall 1st Position  

3 Taekwondo (W) 19-09-22 to 21-09-22 Gautam College Hamirpur Over All 1st Runner-up  

4 Basketball (W) 24-11-22 to 26-11-22 St. Bede’s Shimla 1st Runner up 

5 Volleyball (W) 28-10-22 to 30-10-22 GC Sanjauli 1st Runner-up 

6 Judo (M&W) 17-10-22 to 18-10-22 GC Sujanpur Tihra Overall 1st Runner-up 

7 Shooting (W) 19-10-22 to 21-10-22 IG C Shimla Overall 1st Runner-up  

8 Table Tennis(M) 21-11-22 to 22-11-22 GC Dhami 1st Runner-up 

9 Badminton (M) 17-11-22 to 19-11-22 GC Una 1st Runner-up 

10 Kabaddi (W) 29-10-22 to 31-10-22 GC Arki 2nd Runner-up 

11 Wrestling (W) 07-10-22 to 09-10-22 GC Nurpur Overall 2nd Runner-up  

12 Wushu(M) 22-12-22 to 23-12-22 Gaytri College Kangoo Overall 2nd Runner-Up  

13 Chess (M&W) 14-12-22 to 16-12-22 GC Daultpur Una Participated 

14 Cricket 19-10-22 & 22-10-22 HPU Summerhill Participated 

15 X-country (M&W) 08-09-2022 GC Haripur Manali Participated 

16 Football 10-10-22 to 13-10-22 MLSM Sunder Nagar Participated 

17 Kho-Kho (M) 19-09-22 to 21-09-22 Skt. College S. Nagar Participated 

18 Basketball (M) 22-09-22 to 24-09-22 GC Kullu Participated 

19 Hockey (W) 18-10-22 to 21-10-22 GC Mandi Participated 

20 Kabaddi (M) 01-11-22 to 04-11-22 GC Seema Participated 

21 Boxing (M) 01-11-22 to 03-11-22 GC Nurpur Participated 

22 Boxing (W) 17-12-22 to18-12-22 GC Jogindernagar Participated 

23 Badminton (W) 04-11-22 to 05-11-22 GC Sunni Participated 

24 Taekwondo (M) 19-09-22 to 21-09-22 Gautam College Hamirpur Participated 

25 Wrestling (M) 07-10-22 to 09-10-22 GC Nurpur Participated 

26 Wushu(W) 22-12-22 to 23-12-22 Gaytri College Kangoo Participated 



Total no. of participations in women section=10 Total no. of participations in men section=16 

Total no. Trophies/position in women section=6 

(4 First Runner-up and 2 Second Runner-up trophies)  

Total no. of Trophies/position in women section=5 

(3 Winner, 2 First Runner-up and 1 Second Runner-up trophies)

Sports achievement for the session 2021-22 

Sr. 
No. 

Name of Event  Date of Event Remarks 

1 Table Tennis(M) 21-11-22 to 22-11-22 1st Position 

2 Shooting (M) 19-10-22 to 21-10-22 Overall 1st Runner-up 

3 Taekwondo (W) 19-09-22 to 21-09-22 1st Runner-up 

4 Volleyball (W) 28-10-22 to 30-10-22 1st Runner-up 

5 Judo (W) 17-10-22 to 18-10-22 Overall 1st Runner-up 

6 Basketball (W) 24-11-22 to 26-11-22 2nd Runner-up 

7 Chess (W) 14-12-22 to 16-12-22 Overall 2nd Runner-Up  

8 Badminton (M) 17-11-22 to 19-11-22 2nd Runner-up 

9 Shooting (W) 19-10-22 to 21-10-22 Overall 1st Runner-up  

10 Kabaddi (W) 29-10-22 to 31-10-22 2nd Runner-up 

11 Wrestling (W) 07-10-22 to 09-10-22 Participated 

12 Cricket 19-10-22 & 22-10-22 Participated 

13 X-country (M&W) 08-09-2022 Participated 

14 Football 10-10-22 to 13-10-22 Participated 

15 Kho-Kho (M) 19-09-22 to 21-09-22 Participated 

16 Basketball (M) 22-09-22 to 24-09-22 Participated 

17 Kabaddi (M) 01-11-22 to 04-11-22 Participated 

18 Boxing (M) 01-11-22 to 03-11-22 Participated 

19 Boxing (W) 17-12-22 to18-12-22 Participated 

20 Badminton (W) 04-11-22 to 05-11-22 Participated 

21 Taekwondo (M) 19-09-22 to 21-09-22 Participated 

22 Wrestling (M) 07-10-22 to 09-10-22 Participated 

23 Volleyball (M) 15-10-22 to 18-10-22 Participated 

 

Total no. of participations in women section=11 

Total no. Trophies/position in women section=7 

(3 First Runner-up and 4 Second Runner-up trophies)  

Total no. of participations in men section=13 

Total no. Trophies/position in women section=3 

(1Winner, 1 First Runner-up and 1 Second Runner-up trophies

 


